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FREDERICK, CO 80516

POTENTIAL OWNER/USER OPPORTUNITY
BUILDING CURRENTLY OCCUPIED - LEASES EXPIRE AUG 2026
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All materials and information received or de-
rived from Unique Properties, Inc its directors, 
officers, agent`s, advisors, affiliates and / or any 
third party sources are provided without repre-
sentation or warranty as to completeness, verac-
ity, or accuracy, condition of the property, com-
pliance or lack of compliance with applicable 
governmental requirements, developability or 
suitability, financial performance of the property, 
projected financial performance of the property 
for any party’s intended use or any and all other 
matters. 

Neither Unique Properties, Inc  its directors, 
officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any 
representation or warranty, express or implied, 
as to accuracy or completeness of any materials 
or information provided, derived, or received. 
Materials and information from any source, 
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished 
for review are not a substitute for a party’s ac-
tive conduct of its own due diligence to deter-
mine these and other matters of significance to 
such party. Unique Properties, Inc will not inves-
tigate or verify any such matters or conduct due 
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in 
writing. 

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS  OWN INDE-
PENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE. 

Any party contemplating or under contract or in 
escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all 
information and to conduct their own inspec-
tions and investigations including through ap-
propriate third party independent professionals 
selected by such party.  

All financial data should be verified by the party 
including by obtaining and reading applicable 
documents and reports and consulting appro-
priate independent professionals. Unique Prop-
erties, Inc makes no warranties and / or repre-
sentations regarding the veracity, completeness, 
or relevance of any financial data or assump-
tions. Unique Properties, Inc does not service as 
a financial advisor to any party regarding any 
proposed transaction. All data and assumptions 
regarding financial performance, including that 
used for financial modeling purposes, may differ 

from actual data or performance. Any estimates 
of market rents and / or projected rents that 
may be provided to a party do not necessarily 
mean that rents can be established at or in-
creased to that level. Parties must evaluate any 
applicable contractual and governmental limita-
tions as well as market conditions, vacancy fac-
tors and other issues in order to determine rents 
from or for the property. 

Legal questions should be discussed by the 
party with an attorney. Tax questions should be 
discussed by the party with a certified public 
accountant or tax attorney. Title questions 
should be discussed by the party with a title 
officer or attorney. Questions regarding the 
condition of the property and whether the prop-
erty complies with applicable governmental 
requirements should be discussed by the party 
with appropriate engineers, architects, contrac-
tors, other consultants and governmental agen-
cies.  All properties and services are marketed by 
Unique Properties, Inc in compliance with all 
applicable fair housing and equal opportunity 
laws 
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The recipients are advised that the sender and Unique Properties, Inc. are not qualified to provide, and have not been contracted to provide, legal, financial, or tax advice, and that any such
advice regarding any investment by the recipients must be obtained from the recipients’ attorney, accountant, or tax professional. Nothing in this email shall be deemed the offering of legal,
accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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Price: $990,000

Price/SF: $220.33

APN: R8962763 & R8962764

Current Net Income:  $67,184.88

Association Dues: $483.84/ Mo

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
Marc Lippitt, Phil Dankner, and Justin Herman of Unique Properties, Inc are
pleased to present to qualified Buyers, the opportunity to purchase 3540
Highway 52 Unit A1 and A2 in Frederick, Colorado. The property is a 4,534
square foot standalone Industrial building in the Emerald Workshop
Industrial Park. The property is currently occupied,, but the property could
be made available to a user.

Great location | Immediately off of Highway 52

Close proximity to Interstate 25 | 0.5 Miles Away

High ceilings | 26 ft Clear span

Great power | 400 Amp 3 Phase (To be verified)

Abundant Parking | 6 Exclusive Spaces

Flexibility with current tenants.

Permissive BLI Zoning

Owner/User Opportunity: Existing in-place leases expire at the end of
August 2026. The property can be repositioned for full or partial owner
occupancy. 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS



 4,534 
BUILDING SQ. FT. 

 1 
STORIES 

 2018 
Y.O.C. 

 WELD 
COUNTY 

 BLI 
ZONING 

 TWO (2) 10’ x 10’ 
DRIVE-IN LOADING DOOR 

 26’ 
CEILING HEIGHT 

 $24,103.60 
PROPERTY TAXES (2025) 

 400 AMP | 3 PHASE 
POWER (TO BE VERIFIED) 
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accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.
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PROPERTY SUMMARY
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PROPERTY LAYOUT
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PROPERTY FLOORPLAN
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AERIAL (LOOKING WEST)
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AERIAL (LOOKING EAST)



Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 
Population:    

2029 Projection 3,411 5,377 16,005 
2024 Estimate 2,823 4,539 13,547 
2010 Census 2,215 3,078 10,820 
Growth 2024-2029 20.83% 18.46% 18.14% 
Growth 2020-2024 27.45% 47.47% 25.20% 
Median Age 36.90 37.10 37.20 
Average Age 35.70 36.30 36.50 

2024 Population by Race:       
White 2,193 3,389 10,219 
Black 16 26 106 
Am. Indian & Alaskan 6 16 64 
Asian 227 273 578 
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 2 2 11 
Other 380 832 2,569 
Hispanic Origin 395 968 3,015 

U.S. Armed Forces: 0 0 0 
Households:       

2029 Projection 1,099 1,772 5,252 
2024 Estimate 907 1,494 4,434 
2010 Census 710 998 3,518 
Growth 2024-2029 21.17% 18.61% 18.45% 
Growth 2020-2024 27.75% 49.70% 26.04% 
Owner Occupied 861 1,346 3,971 
Renter Occupied 46 147 464 

2024 Avg Household Income $158,504 $155,379 $145,482 
2024 Med Household Income $134,110 $129,946 $119,932 
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 
2024 Households by Household Inc:       

<$25,000 37 66 270 
$25,000 - $50,000 36 69 228 
$50,000 - $75,000 82 152 534 
$75,000 - $100,000 123 190 591 
$100,000 - $125,000 132 233 745 
$125,000 - $150,000 118 187 466 
$150,000 - $200,000 167 257 723 
$200,000+ 211 340 877 

2024 Population by Education:    
Some High School, No Diploma 49 88 390 
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 363 608 1,889 
Some College, No Degree 552 930 2,914 
Associate Degree 91 156 417 
Bachelor Degree 502 814 2,377 
Advanced Degree 371 548 1,415 

2024 Population by Occupation       
Real Estate & Finance 115 193 589 
Professional & Management 1,073 1,663 4,655 
Public Administration 57 103 340 
Education & Health 425 616 1,730 
Services 225 358 919 
Information 154 183 370 
Sales 192 444 1,679 
 Transportation 4 6 10 
 Retail 62 171 804 
Wholesale 78 114 316 
Manufacturing 277 383 925 
Production 162 262 987 
Construction 113 185 592 
Utilities 70 132 520 
Agriculture & Mining 48 62 118 
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0 8 

    
Other Services 48 97 347 
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AREA DEMOGRAPHICS
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